

Vikram Vs. Himanshu Goyal & Ors.
MACP No. 429/18

06.03.2020

Present: Shri Ranjeet Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for driver-cum-owner.
Shri M. Avasthi, Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Adjournment sought on behalf of petitioner for compliance of the
previous order. Heard and allowed.

Put up for final argument on 01.05.2020.

(Devender Kumar Jangala)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
06.03.2020