

MACT 429/18
VIKRAM Vs. HIMANSHU GOYAL

25.01.2025

Present: Ms. Nazneen Khan, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Shri B. P. Pradhan, Ld. Counsel for driver and owner.
Shri M. Awasthi, Ld. Counsel for insurance company through
VC.

Put up with connected matter on **25.04.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/25.01.2025